SV 1911 Nornheim 1
Dietmar Wieser
Markus Senser
Maximilian Bigelmaier
Jorg Bayer

SV Wasserburg 1929 e.V. 1
Franz-Josef Wagner

Richard Lutzenberger
Tobias Mayer
Rebecca Doss

"Gut Ziel" Kissendorf 1
Christian Quack

Rainer Schmitt

Julian Hirschberger
Stefan Ohmayer

PL. Mannschaft

SV 1911 Nornheim 1
"Gut Ziel" Kissendorf 1
SV Eintracht Leinheim 5
"Tell" Deubach 1

SV Deffingen 2
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LG
B-Gruppe 2
7. Durchgang vom 23.01.2015

1392 "Tell" Deubach 1
347 Leonhard Sailer
356 Christine Purr
355 Martina Ziesche
334 Michael Siegner

1387 SV Deffingen 2
347 Bernhard Miller
352 Karl Heinz Aubele
350 Wolfgang Sailer
338 Jurgen Lohr

1393 SV Eintracht Leinheim 5
359 Gunter Hartmann
332 Alexander Mengele
356 Jacqueline Miller
346 Antonia Oehler

P M Ringe

14 : 0 10180
10 : 4 9767

6: 8 9522

4 :10 9712

4 :10 9568

4 :10 9566
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. Maximilian Bigelmaier
. Markus Senser

. Franz-Josef Wagner
. Gunter Hartmann

. Jorg Bayer

. Jacqueline Miller

. Christine Purr

. Martina Ziesche

. Dietmar Wieser

. Tobias Mayer

. Karl Heinz Aubele

. Christian Quack

. Wolfgang Sailer

. Richard Lutzenberger
. Bernhard Miller

. Rebecca Doss

. Leonhard Sailer

. Julian Hirschberger

. Antonia Oehler

. Stefan Ohmayer

. Daniel Riggenmann
. Rainer Schmitt

. Tobias Wieser

. Jurgen Lohr

. Michael Siegner

. Alexander Mengele

. Peter Hubl

. Jutta Blchele

. Brigitte Albrecht

. Arnold Constantinescu

Gau Gunzburg/Land
LG
B-Gruppe 2

SV 1911 Nornheim

SV 1911 Nornheim

SV Wasserburg 1929 e.V.
SV Eintracht Leinheim

SV 1911 Nornheim

SV Eintracht Leinheim
"Tell" Deubach

"Tell" Deubach

SV 1911 Nornheim

SV Wasserburg 1929 e.V.
SV Deffingen

"Gut Ziel" Kissendorf

SV Deffingen

SV Wasserburg 1929 e.V.
SV Deffingen

SV Wasserburg 1929 e.V.
"Tell" Deubach

"Gut Ziel" Kissendorf

SV Eintracht Leinheim
"Gut Ziel" Kissendorf
"Gut Ziel" Kissendorf
"Gut Ziel" Kissendorf

SV 1911 Nornheim

SV Deffingen

"Tell" Deubach

SV Eintracht Leinheim
"Gut Ziel" Kissendorf

SV Eintracht Leinheim

SV Eintracht Leinheim

SV 1911 Nornheim

366
364
362
359
358
356
356
355
354
353
352
352
350
349
347
347
347
346
346
346
342
342
339
338
334
332
318
315
283
276

PowerRunde NG 1.0.0.15

Seite 2 von 2

25.01.2015 19:04



